CITY OF SHORELINE PUBLIC WORKS
BID TABULATION for: N 155th St Overlay Project Phase 1
Bid Number:

Project Engineer: Kristin
Bid Opening Date: June 2nd, 2022, 2:00pm

APPARENT LOW BID

Engineer's Estimate Central Paving Watson Asphalt Paving Granite Construction JB Asphalt Lakeside Industries
Item Spec Description Qty Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

1 UNEXPECTED SITE CHANGES 1|EST $40,000.00 | $ 40,000.00 | $40,000.00 $40,000.00]  $40,000.00 $40,000.00]  $40,000.00 $40,000.00]  $40,000.00 $40,000.00]  $40,000.00 $40,000.00

2 ROADWAY SURVEYING 1|LS $2,000.00 | $ 2,000.00 | $11,100.00 $11,100.00] $17,600.00 $17,600.00] $11,000.00 $11,000.00] $10,000.00 $10,000.00]  $19,000.00 $19,000.00

3 RECORD DRAWINGS (MINIMUM BID $1,000) 1{LS $1,000.00 | $ 1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00] $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

4 SPCC PLAN 1|LS $500.00 | $ 500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00]

5 SWPPP 1|LS $1,000.00 | $ 1,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00]  $1,500.00 $1,500.00) $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00]

6 MOBILIZATION 1|LS $100,000.00 | $ 100,000.00 |  $40,500.00 $40,500.00]  $5,000.00 $5,000.00]  $3,500.00 $3,500.00|  $25,000.00 $25,000.00] $15,000.00 $15,000.00

7 PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL 1|LS $10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $161,500.00 $161,500.00] $97,200.00 $97,200.00f $77,000.00 $77,000.00] $150,000.00 $150,000.00] $169,000.00 $169,000.00

8 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 1|LS $90,000.00 | $ 90,000.00 | $121,500.00 $121,500.00] $228,000.00 $228,000.00] $337,000.00 $337,000.00] $135,000.00 $135,000.00] $300,000.00 $300,000.00

9 SAWCUTTING 350|LF $5.00 | $ 1,750.00 $4.40 $1,540.00 $4.60 $1,610.00 $11.00 $3,850.00 $15.00 $5,250.00 $4.50 $1,575.00
10 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS 1{LS $10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 |  $15,000.00 $15,000.00]  $28,800.00 $28,800.00] $22,000.00 $22,000.00] $20,000.00 $20,000.00f $12,500.00 $12,500.00
11 SHORING AND TRENCH SAFETY 1|LS $2,000.00 | $ 2,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $600.00 $600.00]  $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $250.00 $250.00 $600.00 $600.00)
12 CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE 270|TN $50.00 | $ 13,500.00 $125.00 $33,750.00] $95.00 $25,650.00) $54.00 $14,580.00 $60.00 $16,200.00) $85.00 $22,950.00]
13 HMA Cl. 3/8" PG 58H-22 40|TN $150.00 | $ 6,000.00 $125.00 $5,000.00 $320.00 $12,800.00) $304.00 $12,160.00 $250.00 $10,000.00) $425.00 $17,000.00]
14 PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, 3" DEPTH 17800(SY $5.00 | $ 89,000.00 $7.50 $133,500.00 $6.40 $113,920.00 $8.00 $142,400.00) $10.00 $178,000.00 $11.50 $204,700.00
15 PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, 8" DEPTH 2300(SY $12.00 | $ 27,600.00 $7.50 $17,250.00] $20.00 $46,000.00) $22.00 $50,600.00 $14.00 $32,200.00) $30.00 $69,000.00]
16 HMA FOR 3" OVERLAY CL. 3/8 IN. PG 58H-22 3050(SY $105.00 | $ 320,250.00 $115.00 $350,750.00 $135.00 $411,750.00 $162.00 $494,100.00) $130.00 $396,500.00 $146.00 $445,300.00)
17 MA FOR 8" OVERLAY CL. 3/8 IN. PG 58H-22 1050(TN $120.00 | $ 126,000.00 $125.00 $131,250.00 $135.00 $141,750.00 $157.00 $164,850.00) $130.00 $136,500.00 $157.00 $164,850.00)
18 PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 60|TN $120.00 | $ 7,200.00 $255.00 $15,300.00] $40.00 $2,400.00] $153.00 $9,180.00 $200.00 $12,000.00) $138.00 $8,280.00
19 DUCTILE IRON PIPE 12 IN. DIAM. 105]|LF $220.00 | $ 23,100.00 $135.00 $14,175.00, $259.00 $27,195.00) $152.00 $15,960.00 $200.00 $21,000.00) $250.00 $26,250.00]
20 CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE STORM SEWER PIPE 12 IN. DIAM. 45|LF $250.00 | $ 11,250.00 $70.00 $3,150.00 $104.00 $4,680.00) $184.00 $8,280.00 $100.00 $4,500.00 $100.00 $4,500.00
21 CATCH BASIN TYPE 1 2[EA $3,500.00 | $ 7,000.00 $3,275.00 $6,550.00]  $3,400.00 $6,800.00]  $4,700.00 $9,400.00|  $6,000.00 $12,000.00]  $3,300.00 $6,600.00
22 ADJUST CATCH BASIN 4|EA $700.00 | $ 2,800.00 $1,015.00 $4,060.00|  $1,070.00 $4,280.00) $860.00 $3,440.00 $600.00 $2,400.00 $925.00 $3,700.00
23 ADJUST MANHOLE 18(EA $900.00 | $ 16,200.00 $1,015.00 $18,270.00]  $1,070.00 $19,260.00) $860.00 $15,480.00 $600.00 $10,800.00) $925.00 $16,650.00
24 CURB MEDALLION 4|EA $50.00 | $ 200.00 $150.00 $600.00 $23.00 $92.00] $716.00 $2,864.00 $300.00 $1,200.00 $125.00 $500.00)
25 REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF UNSUITABLE MATERIALS 5|CY $50.00 | $ 250.00 $310.00 $1,550.00 $100.00 $500.00] $500.00 $2,500.00 $250.00 $1,250.00] $100.00 $500.00]
26 ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX 5[EA $700.00 | $ 3,500.00 $990.00 $4,950.00 $870.00 $4,350.00) $690.00 $3,450.00 $300.00 $1,500.00, $465.00 $2,325.00
27 ADJUST GAS VALVE BOX 28|EA $700.00 | $ 19,600.00 $825.00 $23,100.00, $870.00 $24,360.00) $690.00 $19,320.00 $300.00 $8,400.00, $465.00 $13,020.00]
28 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 1{LS $1,000.00 | $ 1,000.00 $5,500.00 $5,500.00 $2,700.00 $2,700.00]  $16,500.00 $16,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
29 INLET PROTECTION 120(EA $80.00 | $ 9,600.00 $70.00 $8,400.00 $40.00 $4,800.00) $93.00 $11,160.00 $75.00 $9,000.00 $45.00 $5,400.00
30 PROPERTY RESTORATION 1|LS $5,000.00 | $ 5,000.00 | $10,000.00 $10,000.00]  $5,800.00 $5,800.00]  $2,200.00 $2,200.00]  $2,000.00 $2,000.00]  $7,500.00 $7,500.00
31 CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER 40(LF $60.00 | $ 2,400.00 $105.00 $4,200.00 $90.00 $3,600.00] $112.00 $4,480.00 $100.00 $4,000.00] $70.00 $2,800.00
32 ADJUST MONUMENT CASE AND COVER 13|EA $700.00 | $ 9,100.00 $880.00 $11,440.00, $870.00 $11,310.00) $690.00 $8,970.00 $400.00 $5,200.00] $800.00 $10,400.00]
33 REFERENCE AND REPLACE SURVEY MONUMENT 1[{EA $2,000.00 | $ 2,000.00 $7,575.00 $7,575.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00] $4,300.00 $4,300.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $4,650.00 $4,650.00
34 CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK 10(sy $100.00 | $ 1,000.00 $177.00 $1,770.00 $330.00 $3,300.00) $390.00 $3,900.00 $300.00 $3,000.00, $100.00 $1,000.00
35 TRAFFIC LOOP 1|EA $3,000.00 | $ 3,000.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00]  $2,300.00 $2,300.00]  $2,200.00 $2,200.00  $14,000.00 $14,000.00]  $2,500.00 $2,500.00
36 PAINT LINE 14500|LF $2.00|$ 29,000.00 $0.80 $11,600.00] $0.80 $11,600.00) $0.55 $7,975.00 $0.80 $11,600.00) $0.90 $13,050.00]
37 PLASTIC CROSSWALK 220|SF $12.00 | $ 2,640.00 $7.70 $1,694.00 $9.00 $1,980.00] $16.00 $3,520.00 $15.00 $3,300.00 $8.70 $1,914.00
38 PLASTIC STOP LINE 60|LF $12.00 | $ 720.00 $7.70 $462.00 $9.00 $540.00 $25.00 $1,500.00 $25.00 $1,500.00 $8.70 $522.00)
39 PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW 35|EA $250.00 | $ 8,750.00 $85.00 $2,975.00 $89.00 $3,115.00] $140.00 $4,900.00 $150.00 $5,250.00] $95.00 $3,325.00

Total Construction Cost $  1,005,910.00 $1,230,161.00 $1,321,642.00 $1,540,519.00 $1,295,300.00 $1,621,361.00



